
Bulletin week beginning 8th April 2024 

Date Event 

Monday 8th April Start of Term 5 

Tuesday 9th April  

Wednesday 10th April Animation Workshop for whole school 

pm—PE for Class 1 & 2 

3.15pm—4.15pm—After School Sports Club for 

pupils in Y1—Y6  

Thursday 11th April School Council meeting at 2.30pm 

Friday 12th April  

Notes 

Saturday 13th April—OSA Ceilidh at Village Hall from 5.30pm—8.30pm 

Parents Consultation Evenings will be on Monday 15th April from 3.30pm—5.00pm and  

Tuesday 16th April from 5.00pm—6.00pm.  Please sign up for a timeslot on the class       

timetables in the school reception. 

Thursday 17th April—Mental Health & Wellbeing Workshop for parents with Mr Wright at 

2pm 

Bisley School currently run a couple of After School Clubs which Oakridge pupils are welcome 
to attend. If you would like more information, please see Carolyn in the school office — your 
child will need to be taken to Bisley for the after school club and collected from Bisley at 
4.15pm. Bisley also offer after school wrap round care until 6pm, which Oakridge pupils can 
attend – again, your child will need to be taken to Bisley for the club and collected from Bisley 
by 6pm. 

Upcoming Events  

Saturday 13th April OSA Ceilidh at Village Hall from 5.30pm—8.30pm 



Upcoming Events  

Monday 15th April Parents Consultation Evening 3.30pm—5.00pm  

Tuesday 16th April pm—Role of Police talk to Class 1 & Class 2 with PCSOs 

Parents Consultation Evening 5.00pm—6.00pm 

Wednesday 17th April 2pm—Mental Health & Wellbeing Workshop for parents 

with Mr Wright (SENDCO) 

After School Sports Club 3.15pm—4.15pm 

Monday 22nd April Open the Book in Church 

Wednesday 24th April After School Sports Club 3.15pm—4.15pm 

Friday 26th April 2.30pm—4.00pm—6 a side Football at TK for some Y5/6 

pupils—details TBC 

Wednesday 1st May After School Sports Club 3.15pm—4.15pm 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 8th May After School Sports Club 3.15pm—4.15pm 

Monday 13th May SATs week for Y6 pupils 

Wednesday 15th May After School Sports Club 3.15pm—4.15pm LAST ONE FOR 

THIS  TERM 

Friday 17th May 2.30pm—4.00pm—Handball at TK for some Y5/6 pupils—

details TBC 

Saturday 18th May MAY REVELS 

Monday 20th May Open the Book in Church 

Wednesday 22nd May—Friday 

24th May 

Residential for Y5/6 pupils at South Cerney (with Bisley) 

Friday 24th May End of Term 5 

Monday 3rd June Start of Term 6 

Friday 7th June 2.30pm—4.00pm—Rounders at TK for some Y5/6 pupils—

details TBC 

Monday 10th June Open the Book in Church 

Tuesday 11th June Y6 Leavers Service at Gloucester Cathedral @ 10.30am 

Wednesday 12th June KS1 Dodgeball Festival 9am—12 at Oldends Lane—details 

TBC 


